
CIPO

EZZAHRA

Code fédéral : 015 Grand bassin

14/05/2022 - 15/05/2022

12/05/2022 21:20:04

Samedi  -  14 Mai 2022

Ouverture des portes  ( 14:00 )

Echauffements  ( 14:00 )

Evacuation du bassin  ( 14:45 )

Début des épreuves  ( 14:45 )

Série 1  ( 14:45 )

200 m 4 NAGES Dames  (1)

3. BOUNASRI Tayssir 2009 CNBA 2:51.34TUN  

4. KOUKI Rawen 2009 EST 2:47.27TUN  

5. GHDAMSI Mariem 2009 EST 2:50.59TUN  

200 m 4 NAGES Dames - Série 2  ( 14:49 )

1. BEN CHAABENE Eya 2005 CA 2:44.62TUN  

2. JEMAL Yasmine 2009 EST 2:43.77TUN  

3. MRIHIL Miniar 2009 CNBA 2:43.36TUN  

4. MATMATI Mariem 2004 EST 2:43.16TUN  

5. TOUJANI Hiba 2006 ASCNS 2:43.21TUN  

6. MOUMBA Salma 2006 CNM 2:43.40TUN  

7. BEN MILED Aicha 2009 EST 2:44.15TUN  

200 m 4 NAGES Dames - Série 3  ( 14:54 )

1. NAHDI Hiba 2008 EST 2:42.16TUN  

2. KHEDHIRI Cyrine 2007 CSUIP 2:41.26TUN  

3. BEL HAJ ISSA Ines 2008 EST 2:41.11TUN  

4. BEN AHMED Sarra 2009 CNBA 2:39.79TUN  

5. SMIRI Kaouther 2005 EST 2:39.97TUN  

6. KATTOUSI Malek 2008 CNM 2:41.17TUN  

7. NAJJAR Fatma Ezzahra 2008 EST 2:42.03TUN  

8. ZARROUK Halaa 2009 OLYMPICA 2:42.80TUN  

200 m 4 NAGES Dames - Série 4  ( 14:59 )

1. BEN HAMED Istabrak 2006 EST 2:31.42TUN  

2. BEL HAJ BRIK Azza 2006 ASCNS 2:30.40TUN  

3. BEN ISMAIL Soulaima 2004 EST 2:29.29TUN  

4. BEN FRAJ Roua 2004 CNM 2:25.58TUN  

5. SLITI Tayssir 2004 EST 2:26.13TUN  

6. SOUIDI Ameni 2008 EST 2:29.59TUN  

7. BRAHMI Hajer 2005 TAC 2:30.76TUN  

8. SFAR Souad 2007 ASCNS 2:37.33TUN  
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CIPO

EZZAHRA

Code fédéral : 015 Grand bassin

14/05/2022 - 15/05/2022

12/05/2022 21:20:04

Samedi  -  14 Mai 2022

Série 1  ( 15:03 )

200 m 4 NAGES Messieurs  (2)

3. GALLOUB Mohamed Yassine 2009 TAC 2:49.43TUN  

4. FATHALLAH Youssef 2009 EST 2:37.75TUN  

5. TALEB Mohamed 2009 EST 2:44.94TUN  

6. BEN HAMMOUDA Najm Eddine 2009 CSUIP 2:49.92TUN  

200 m 4 NAGES Messieurs - Série 2  ( 15:08 )

1. MZOUGHI Mohamed Yassine 2009 CNBA 2:29.16TUN  

2. SFAR Mahdi 2008 ASCNS 2:26.95TUN  

3. HADDAR Majdi 2007 ASCNS 2:26.55TUN  

4. JELLITI Rayen 2007 OLYMPICA 2:20.46TUN  

5. HAFSA Mohamed Firas 2008 TAC 2:24.71TUN  

6. GALLOUP Omar 2007 TAC 2:26.57TUN  

7. ABIDI Omar 2007 ASCNS 2:27.65TUN  

8. MAKI Mohamed Ali 2009 CNM 2:32.44TUN  

200 m 4 NAGES Messieurs - Série 3  ( 15:13 )

1. DAIKHI Mohamed 2006 CNBA 2:19.28TUN  

2. CHKIOUA Youssef 2008 EST 2:18.75TUN  

3. CHKIOUA Abderahmen 2005 EST 2:15.41TUN  

4. MABROUK Ghali 2002 ASCNS 2:14.57TUN  

5. MEMMI Firas 2005 EST 2:15.29TUN  

6. JEDIDI Ahmed Yassine 2005 CA 2:15.61TUN  

7. TRABELSI Mohamed Amin 2006 EST 2:19.26TUN  

8. SMIRI Mohamed 2003 EST 2:20.40TUN  

200 m 4 NAGES Messieurs - Série 4  ( 15:17 )

1. MAHDAOUI Fadi 2003 CNM 2:12.72TUN  

2. AMRI Mohamed Yassine 2004 OLYMPICA 2:10.15TUN  

3. BEN CHAABEN Mohamed Amenallah 2002 ASCNS 2:07.85TUN  

4. SAFFAR Yassine 2002 OLYMPICA 2:06.04TUN  

5. AMRI Mohamed Khalil 2004 OLYMPICA 2:07.76TUN  

6. BEN MILED Bel Hassen 2005 ASCNS 2:07.89TUN  

7. KABANI Mohamed Aziz 2005 EST 2:12.10TUN  

8. RAHMOUNI Rami 2009 EST 2:13.80TUN  

Série 1  ( 15:21 )

400 m NAGE LIBRE Dames  (3)

3. SEDDIK Fatma 2009 ACADEMIE DE NATATION 5:37.27TUN  

4. ESSAIS Yasmine 2009 ACADEMIE DE NATATION 5:27.54TUN  

5. JAZIRI Lina 2009 CNM 5:31.16TUN  

6. BRIKI Lina 2009 ACADEMIE DE NATATION 5:58.36TUN  

400 m NAGE LIBRE Dames - Série 2  ( 15:29 )

1. CHAKI Serine 2006 ASCNS 5:19.38TUN  

2. TOUKABRI Mariem 2006 ASCNS 5:08.14TUN  

3. GHDEMSI Salma 2007 OLYMPICA 5:04.59TUN  

4. BEN ISMAIL Lina 2008 EST 5:00.05TUN  

5. MRIHIL Miniar 2009 CNBA 5:00.70TUN  

6. GHARIANI Maissa 2004 CNBA 5:06.26TUN  
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CIPO

EZZAHRA

Code fédéral : 015 Grand bassin

14/05/2022 - 15/05/2022

12/05/2022 21:20:04

Samedi  -  14 Mai 2022

400 m NAGE LIBRE Dames - Série 2  ( 15:29 )

7. FATTOUM Sirine 2001 EST 5:19.27TUN  

8. BELAID Molka 2009 OLYMPICA 5:25.46TUN  

400 m NAGE LIBRE Dames - Série 3  ( 15:37 )

1. SOUIDI Ameni 2008 EST 4:53.49TUN  

2. SOUISSI Zeineb 2008 ASCNS 4:50.39TUN  

3. CHAOUECH Rimen 2006 TAC 4:41.70TUN  

4. BOULAKBECHE Jamila 2006 SNB 4:24.55TUN  

5. SOUISSI Maram 2006 ASCNS 4:35.39TUN  

6. KATTOUSI Malek 2008 CNM 4:48.32TUN  

7. BEN MILED Ela 2008 ASCNS 4:51.89TUN  

8. NAHDI Hiba 2008 EST 4:55.41TUN  

Série 1  ( 15:44 )

400 m NAGE LIBRE Messieurs  (4)

3. REBAI Adem 2009 EST 5:05.77TUN  

4. BOUSLIMI Mohamed Yaakoub 2009 ASM 4:45.58TUN  

5. GALLOUB Mohamed Yassine 2009 TAC 5:02.66TUN  

400 m NAGE LIBRE Messieurs - Série 2  ( 15:51 )

1. DOUMA Youssef 2009 CNBA 4:38.55TUN  

2. BEKRI Ilyes 2007 CNBA 4:30.41TUN  

3. TRABELSI Wajih 2007 SNB 4:27.29TUN  

4. KOUKI Rayen 2006 EST 4:24.88TUN  

5. ABDELMONEM Ayoub 2007 ASM 4:27.29TUN  

6. MARWANI Moatez 2007 EST 4:27.87TUN  

7. BOUGHANDA Yassine 2006 ASCNS 4:30.68TUN  

8. MAKI Mohamed Ali 2009 CNM 4:43.58TUN  

400 m NAGE LIBRE Messieurs - Série 3  ( 15:58 )

1. BERRIMA Moayed 2007 ASCNS 4:19.48TUN  

2. BEN GHORBEL Louay 2004 CNBA 4:13.10TUN  

3. JAMMELI Mohamed Rayen 2006 EST 4:10.58TUN  

4. HAFNAOUI Ahmed Ayoub 2002 EST 3:46.10TUN  

5. LAAGILI Mohamed Mahdi 1997 EST 3:53.32TUN  

6. MEMMI Firas 2005 EST 4:11.15TUN  

7. MESFAR Heni 2007 ASCNS 4:14.45TUN  

8. HAMDI Mohamed Aziz 2004 CA 4:22.06TUN  

Série 1  ( 16:04 )

200 m DOS Dames  (5)

2. BOUDRIGUA Sarra 2009 CNBA 3:05.54TUN  

3. AYARI Zeineb 2009 ACADEMIE DE NATATION 3:02.21TUN  

4. BOUNASRI Tayssir 2009 CNBA 2:45.71TUN  

5. SALEM Salma 2009 OLYMPICA 2:47.81TUN  

6. MAAREF Mira 2009 CNBA 3:05.46TUN  

200 m DOS Dames - Série 2  ( 16:09 )

1. AYEDI Emna 2007 CA 2:42.51TUN  
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CIPO

EZZAHRA

Code fédéral : 015 Grand bassin

14/05/2022 - 15/05/2022

12/05/2022 21:20:04

Samedi  -  14 Mai 2022

200 m DOS Dames - Série 2  ( 16:09 )

2. NAJJAR Fatma Ezzahra 2008 EST 2:40.26TUN  

3. TOUJANI Hiba 2006 ASCNS 2:40.02TUN  

4. CHETIOUI Feriel 2006 CA 2:38.36TUN  

5. NEILI Yasmine 2007 ASM 2:39.41TUN  

6. SFAR Souad 2007 ASCNS 2:40.13TUN  

7. BOURAOUI Sarra 2008 EST 2:42.18TUN  

8. ZOUAOUI Aycha 2009 ASM 2:43.52TUN  

200 m DOS Dames - Série 3  ( 16:14 )

1. DAKHLI Dorra 2006 CNBA 2:35.08TUN  

2. CHAABOUNI Chahd 2005 EST 2:31.27TUN  

3. HMAIED Selima 2007 ASM 2:27.84TUN  

4. BRAHMI Hajer 2005 TAC 2:25.89TUN  

5. CHAOUECH Rimen 2006 TAC 2:26.58TUN  

6. NAHDI Hiba 2008 EST 2:29.50TUN  

7. BEN MILED Aicha 2009 EST 2:32.09TUN  

8. BOURAOUI Syrine 2008 EST 2:35.24TUN  

Série 1  ( 16:18 )

200 m DOS Messieurs  (6)

1. ATALLAH Skander 2009 ASM 2:45.47TUN  

2. SAIDANI Alaa 2009 CNM 2:38.61TUN  

3. CHAARI Amin 2008 CNBA 2:29.42TUN  

4. ZARAD Ali 2007 CNM 2:27.36TUN  

5. TEBINI Yahya 2007 ASCNS 2:27.40TUN  

6. HAJ HASSAIN Youssef 2009 CNM 2:29.98TUN  

7. BEN SALAH Yahya 2009 EST 2:43.16TUN  

8. KHABOUCHI Mohamed 2009 CSUIP 2:46.64TUN  

200 m DOS Messieurs - Série 2  ( 16:23 )

1. SFAR Mahdi 2008 ASCNS 2:26.64TUN  

2. DOUMA Youssef 2009 CNBA 2:26.18TUN  

3. CHEBBI Hamza 2006 ASCNS 2:23.20TUN  

4. ALOUI Nasrallah 2006 TAC 2:19.26TUN  

5. SAIDANI Mohamed Yassine 2005 EST 2:19.48TUN  

6. NAHALI Ahmed 2007 EST 2:23.69TUN  

7. BELDI Youssef 2008 EST 2:26.24TUN  

8. BALTI Ahmed 2007 ASCNS 2:27.08TUN  

200 m DOS Messieurs - Série 3  ( 16:28 )

1. JAMMELI Mohamed Rayen 2006 EST 2:12.62TUN  

2. MABROUK Ghali 2002 ASCNS 2:08.62TUN  

3. BEN MILED Bel Hassen 2005 ASCNS 2:05.97TUN  

4. BEN HADJ SALEM Abderrahmen 2004 OLYMPICA 2:04.22TUN  

5. BEN HADJ SALEM Abderrahmen 2004 OLYMPICA 2:04.22TUN  

6. BEN GHORBEL Louay 2004 CNBA 2:06.27TUN  

7. BEN ABBES Mohamed Yassine 2005 ASM 2:11.66TUN  

8. BEN AYED Amine 2005 ASM 2:13.22TUN  
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CIPO

EZZAHRA

Code fédéral : 015 Grand bassin

14/05/2022 - 15/05/2022

12/05/2022 21:20:04

Samedi  -  14 Mai 2022

Série 1  ( 16:32 )

100 m PAPILLON Dames  (7)

2. FETOUI Zeineb 2009 OLYMPICA 1:29.58TUN  

3. TRABELSI Nour 2009 CNBA 1:25.14TUN  

4. HANNACHI Maram 2009 CA 1:18.33TUN  

5. BOUNASRI Tayssir 2009 CNBA 1:20.09TUN  

6. BEN GHADHA Alaa 2009 CNM 1:27.25TUN  

7. YOUSSEF Ramla 2009 AQUARIUM 1:31.86TUN  

100 m PAPILLON Dames - Série 2  ( 16:35 )

1. SFAR Souad 2007 ASCNS 1:16.15TUN  

2. DHAOUADI Zeineb 2009 ACADEMIE DE NATATION 1:15.01TUN  

3. SEKIRI Islem 2008 CNM 1:13.23TUN  

4. MOUMBA Salma 2006 CNM 1:12.47TUN  

5. CHERIF Sarra 2005 EST 1:12.75TUN  

6. MATMATI Mariem 2004 EST 1:14.15TUN  

7. FITOURI Senda 2008 CNM 1:15.37TUN  

8. GHDAMSI Mariem 2009 EST 1:17.34TUN  

100 m PAPILLON Dames - Série 3  ( 16:39 )

1. MJAHED Sirine 2007 EST 1:11.71TUN  

2. MDINI Senda 2005 TAC 1:11.07TUN  

3. BEN HAMED Istabrak 2006 EST 1:08.69TUN  

4. BEN FRAJ Roua 2004 CNM 1:03.74TUN  

5. CHAABOUNI Chahd 2005 EST 1:07.64TUN  

6. ABBESI Eya 2007 EST 1:09.93TUN  

7. DABBEBI Kenza 2007 CSUIP 1:11.65TUN  

8. CHAARI Emna 2007 ASM 1:11.97TUN  

Série 1  ( 16:42 )

100 m PAPILLON Messieurs  (8)

3. KHABOUCHI Youssef 2009 CSUIP 1:15.80TUN  

4. ATALLAH Skander 2009 ASM 1:13.85TUN  

5. ESSAYED Ahmed 2009 ASCNS 1:14.38TUN  

100 m PAPILLON Messieurs - Série 2  ( 16:45 )

1. KARAA Youssef 2009 EST 1:12.74TUN  

2. HAJ HASSAIN Youssef 2009 CNM 1:06.89TUN  

3. ASSAL Fares 2008 EST 1:05.80TUN  

4. MZOUGHI Mohamed Yassine 2009 CNBA 1:04.74TUN  

5. ABDELMONEM Ayoub 2007 ASM 1:05.40TUN  

6. NAHALI Ahmed 2007 EST 1:06.30TUN  

7. JEDID Amenallah 2009 CA 1:11.12TUN  

100 m PAPILLON Messieurs - Série 3  ( 16:48 )

1. HAFSA Mohamed Firas 2008 TAC 1:03.36TUN  

2. SMIRI Mohamed 2003 EST 1:02.06TUN  

3. MABROUK Ghali 2002 ASCNS 1:01.08TUN  

4. MESFAR Heni 2007 ASCNS 1:00.34TUN  

5. CHKIOUA Abderahmen 2005 EST 1:00.95TUN  

6. DHAOUADI Mohamed Mahdi 2005 EST 1:01.17TUN  
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CIPO

EZZAHRA

Code fédéral : 015 Grand bassin

14/05/2022 - 15/05/2022

12/05/2022 21:20:04

Samedi  -  14 Mai 2022

100 m PAPILLON Messieurs - Série 3  ( 16:48 )

7. SASSI Malek 2007 TAC 1:03.28TUN  

8. MAATALAH Mohamed Dhia 2007 CA 1:03.92TUN  

100 m PAPILLON Messieurs - Série 4  ( 16:51 )

1. HORCHANI Mohamed Ali 2005 ASM 59.72TUN  

2. BEN MOUSA Abdelmalek 1995 EST 58.77LBA  

3. MEMMI Firas 2005 EST 57.95TUN  

4. SAFFAR Yassine 2002 OLYMPICA 54.67TUN  

5. BEN MILED Bel Hassen 2005 ASCNS 57.93TUN  

6. ISSAOUI Mohamed Firas 2001 CA 58.12TUN  

7. SABEGH Sadok 2005 TAC 59.46TUN  

8. JELASSI Amenallah 2002 ASCNS 59.84TUN  

Série 1  ( 16:54 )

100 m BRASSE Dames  (9)

1. SEDDIK Fatma 2009 ACADEMIE DE NATATION 1:32.26TUN  

2. TOUKABRI Mariem 2006 ASCNS 1:28.39TUN  

3. THEMRI Mariem 2007 ASCNS 1:26.34TUN  

4. REJEB Donia 2007 OLYMPICA 1:25.98TUN  

5. MLAOUAH Dorra 2009 ASM 1:26.30TUN  

6. EJRI Saba 2006 ASCNS 1:26.60TUN  

7. MAHDAOUI Faten 2009 CNM 1:31.13TUN  

8. TRABELSI Jihen 2009 ASCNS 1:33.57TUN  

100 m BRASSE Dames - Série 2  ( 16:58 )

1. BEN CHERIFA Zeineb 2006 ASM 1:25.11TUN  

2. GHAYA Aya Afef 2006 CNM 1:23.26TUN  

3. AISSAOUI Islem 2006 CNBA 1:23.17TUN  

4. SALOUAJ Malek 2006 ASCNS 1:22.37TUN  

5. MZOUGHI Lina 2007 ASCNS 1:22.48TUN  

6. BOUMALLOUKA Elaa 2007 OLYMPICA 1:23.17TUN  

7. BEL HAJ ISSA Ines 2008 EST 1:23.36TUN  

8. loujain limem 2009 EST 1:25.85TUN  

100 m BRASSE Dames - Série 3  ( 17:01 )

1. KHEDHIRI Cyrine 2007 CSUIP 1:22.10TUN  

2. JEMAL Yasmine 2009 EST 1:20.86TUN  

3. BEN ISMAIL Soulaima 2004 EST 1:15.71TUN  

4. BELGHITH Habiba 2001 LP 1:12.24TUN  

5. SOUIDI Ameni 2008 EST 1:14.25TUN  

6. BEL HAJ BRIK Azza 2006 ASCNS 1:16.44TUN  

7. TOUJANI Hiba 2006 ASCNS 1:21.13TUN  

8. DELY Ela 2008 ASCNS 1:22.11TUN  

Série 1  ( 17:05 )

100 m BRASSE Messieurs  (10)

2. ABIDLI Mohamed Ayoub 2009 JSB 1:26.27TUN  

3. BEN MOUSSA Rayen 2009 OCK 1:22.83TUN  

4. FATHALLAH Youssef 2009 EST 1:20.43TUN  

5. ABBESSI Mohamed Rayen 2009 JSB 1:21.62TUN  
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CIPO

EZZAHRA

Code fédéral : 015 Grand bassin

14/05/2022 - 15/05/2022

12/05/2022 21:20:04

Samedi  -  14 Mai 2022

100 m BRASSE Messieurs - Série 1  ( 17:05 )

6. CHAOUACHI Mohamed 2009 ASCNS 1:25.42TUN  

100 m BRASSE Messieurs - Série 2  ( 17:08 )

1. SOUAI Youssef 2008 ASM 1:17.25TUN  

2. JAOUEDI Mohamed Dhia Eddine 2007 EST 1:14.43TUN  

3. MEDDEB Wassim 2007 EST 1:12.81TUN  

4. SOUISSI Anas 2005 TAC 1:12.12TUN  

5. GALLOUP Omar 2007 TAC 1:12.78TUN  

6. BEN CHOUAYA Haithem 2005 OLYMPICA 1:12.85TUN  

7. SFAR Mahdi 2008 ASCNS 1:16.46TUN  

8. SLIMEN Mohamed Yassine 2009 CNBA 1:19.72TUN  

100 m BRASSE Messieurs - Série 3  ( 17:11 )

1. EL KEMEL Ahmed 2007 ASM 1:11.02TUN  

2. ABIDI Nadhir 2006 ASCNS 1:10.22TUN  

3. TRABELSI Mohamed Amin 2006 EST 1:08.98TUN  

4. LAARIBI Mohamed Youssef 2004 EST 1:08.12TUN  

5. GHARBI Issam 2001 CA 1:08.74TUN  

6. CHKIOUA Youssef 2008 EST 1:09.90TUN  

7. JELLITI Rayen 2007 OLYMPICA 1:10.93TUN  

8. DAIKHI Mohamed 2006 CNBA 1:11.24TUN  

100 m BRASSE Messieurs - Série 4  ( 17:15 )

1. BARAKET Aziz 2005 CSUIP 1:06.32TUN  

2. KABANI Mohamed Aziz 2005 EST 1:06.07TUN  

3. MAHDAOUI Fadi 2003 CNM 1:04.17TUN  

4. BEN CHAABEN Mohamed Amenallah 2002 ASCNS 1:03.88TUN  

5. AMRI Mohamed Khalil 2004 OLYMPICA 1:04.03TUN  

6. AMRI Mohamed Yassine 2004 OLYMPICA 1:05.36TUN  

7. BANAWAS Rayen 2000 EST 1:06.23TUN  

8. BEN MOUSA Abdelmalek 1995 EST 1:07.74LBA  

Série 1  ( 17:18 )

100 m NAGE LIBRE Dames  (11)

3. ZOUARI Ala 2009 CNM 1:13.71TUN  

4. TRABELSI Nour 2009 CNBA 1:12.14TUN  

5. BOUDRIGUA Sarra 2009 CNBA 1:13.51TUN  

100 m NAGE LIBRE Dames - Série 2  ( 17:21 )

2. BEN MANSOUR Fatma 2004 ASCNS 1:10.91TUN  

3. AOUEM Isra 2009 CA 1:06.49TUN  

4. MZOUGHI Emna 2007 CNBA 1:05.66TUN  

5. ARAAR Mariem 2008 CA 1:05.94TUN  

6. JAZIRI Lina 2009 CNM 1:08.75TUN  

7. SEKMA Lamiss 2009 CSEP BIZERTE 1:11.38TUN  

100 m NAGE LIBRE Dames - Série 3  ( 17:24 )

1. KHEDHIRI Cyrine 2007 CSUIP 1:05.33TUN  
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CIPO

EZZAHRA

Code fédéral : 015 Grand bassin

14/05/2022 - 15/05/2022

12/05/2022 21:20:04

Samedi  -  14 Mai 2022

100 m NAGE LIBRE Dames - Série 3  ( 17:24 )

2. BEN AHMED Sarra 2009 CNBA 1:04.91TUN  

3. MOUMBA Salma 2006 CNM 1:04.50TUN  

4. HSAINI Chahd 2005 OLYMPICA 1:02.85TUN  

5. SMIRI Kaouther 2005 EST 1:04.26TUN  

6. DABBEBI Kenza 2007 CSUIP 1:04.86TUN  

7. CHERIF Sarra 2005 EST 1:05.07TUN  

8. JAROU Fatma 2008 ASM 1:05.45TUN  

100 m NAGE LIBRE Dames - Série 4  ( 17:27 )

1. BEN MILED Ela 2008 ASCNS 1:02.53TUN  

2. SALEM Mariem 2007 CA 1:02.42TUN  

3. BOULAKBECHE Jamila 2006 SNB 1:01.01TUN  

4. SLITI Tayssir 2004 EST 59.68TUN  

5. OUENICHE Rim 1999 EST 1:00.89TUN  

6. ABBESI Eya 2007 EST 1:02.01TUN  

7. BEN HSOUNA Emna 2006 CA 1:02.44TUN  

8. SOUISSI Maram 2006 ASCNS 1:02.56TUN  

Série 1  ( 17:30 )

100 m NAGE LIBRE Messieurs  (12)

2. KLAI Anas 2009 JSB 1:07.23TUN  

3. DACHRAOUI Mouadh 2009 OLYMPICA 1:06.09TUN  

4. KHEDHIRI Yassine 2009 CA 1:05.46TUN  

5. KARAA Youssef 2009 EST 1:06.02TUN  

6. ESSAYED Ahmed 2009 ASCNS 1:07.16TUN  

100 m NAGE LIBRE Messieurs - Série 2  ( 17:33 )

1. BOUSLIMI Mohamed Yaakoub 2009 ASM 1:01.02TUN  

2. MARWANI Moatez 2007 EST 59.40TUN  

3. MRIHIL Amenallah 2007 CNBA 58.44TUN  

4. AOUEM Adem 2007 CA 58.34TUN  

5. TRABELSI Wajih 2007 SNB 58.38TUN  

6. SASSI Malek 2007 TAC 59.38TUN  

7. ZIADI Adem 2007 EST 59.52TUN  

8. BACCAR Mohamed Youssef 2009 ACADEMIE DE NATATION 1:04.15TUN  

100 m NAGE LIBRE Messieurs - Série 3  ( 17:36 )

1. BOUGHANMI Majd Eddine 2007 CA 56.97TUN  

2. SAIDANI Mohamed Yassine 2005 EST 55.80TUN  

3. CHKIOUA Abderahmen 2005 EST 55.29TUN  

4. DHAOUADI Mohamed Mahdi 2005 EST 54.10TUN  

5. AYED Samer 2005 CNM 55.20TUN  

6. NASR Adem 2006 OLYMPICA 55.55TUN  

7. FKIH ahmed 2005 ASCNS 56.52TUN  

8. BOUAJILA Aymen 2007 CA 57.05TUN  

100 m NAGE LIBRE Messieurs - Série 4  ( 17:39 )

1. BEN CHAABANE Mohamed Khalil 2004 ASM 52.54TUN  

2. SALLEMI Fares 2005 CA 52.42TUN  
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CIPO

EZZAHRA

Code fédéral : 015 Grand bassin

14/05/2022 - 15/05/2022

12/05/2022 21:20:04

Samedi  -  14 Mai 2022

100 m NAGE LIBRE Messieurs - Série 4  ( 17:39 )

3. BEN HADJ SALEM Abderrahmen 2004 OLYMPICA 51.88TUN  

4. LAAGILI Mohamed Mahdi 1997 EST 51.35TUN  

5. BEN MOUSSA Mohamed Youssef 2000 EST 51.79LBA  

6. BRIGUI Firas 2002 OLYMPICA 52.11TUN  

7. ISSAOUI Mohamed Firas 2001 CA 52.45TUN  

8. JELASSI Amenallah 2002 ASCNS 53.64TUN  

Fin de la réunion  ( 17:42 )
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CIPO

EZZAHRA

Code fédéral : 015 Grand bassin

14/05/2022 - 15/05/2022

12/05/2022 21:20:04

Dimanche  -  15 Mai 2022

Ouverture des portes  ( 08:00 )

Echauffements  ( 08:00 )

Evacuation du bassin  ( 08:45 )

Début des épreuves  ( 08:45 )

Série 1  ( 08:45 )

400 m 4 NAGES Dames  (13)

3. TRABELSI Nour 2009 CNBA 6:14.32TUN  

4. CHEIBI Fatma Ezzahra 2008 TAC 6:09.57TUN  

5. GHARIANI Maissa 2004 CNBA 6:13.14TUN  

400 m 4 NAGES Dames - Série 2  ( 08:53 )

2. JEMAL Yasmine 2009 EST 5:54.05TUN  

3. KOUKI Rawen 2009 EST 5:48.29TUN  

4. NAJJAR Fatma Ezzahra 2008 EST 5:45.21TUN  

5. SFAR Souad 2007 ASCNS 5:46.04TUN  

6. GHDEMSI Salma 2007 OLYMPICA 5:53.93TUN  

7. FITOURI Senda 2008 CNM 6:01.07TUN  

400 m 4 NAGES Dames - Série 3  ( 09:01 )

1. BEL HAJ ISSA Ines 2008 EST 5:43.88TUN  

2. BEN AHMED Sarra 2009 CNBA 5:43.37TUN  

3. BRAHMI Hajer 2005 TAC 5:21.22TUN  

4. BEN HAMED Istabrak 2006 EST 5:16.20TUN  

5. BEN ISMAIL Soulaima 2004 EST 5:18.74TUN  

6. CHAOUECH Rimen 2006 TAC 5:21.34TUN  

7. BEN ISMAIL Lina 2008 EST 5:43.57TUN  

8. SEKIRI Islem 2008 CNM 5:44.45TUN  

Série 1  ( 09:08 )

400 m 4 NAGES Messieurs  (14)

1. KHABOUCHI Youssef 2009 CSUIP 5:54.24TUN  

2. TALEB Mohamed 2009 EST 5:41.52TUN  

3. SAIDANI Alaa 2009 CNM 5:36.10TUN  

4. GALLOUP Omar 2007 TAC 5:15.07TUN  

5. MZOUGHI Mohamed Yassine 2009 CNBA 5:17.14TUN  

6. FATHALLAH Youssef 2009 EST 5:39.51TUN  

7. REBAI Adem 2009 EST 5:51.97TUN  

400 m 4 NAGES Messieurs - Série 2  ( 09:16 )

1. BEN ROMDHAN Anas 2005 ASM 5:09.78TUN  

2. NAHALI Ahmed 2007 EST 5:07.77TUN  
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Code fédéral : 015 Grand bassin

14/05/2022 - 15/05/2022

12/05/2022 21:20:04

Dimanche  -  15 Mai 2022

400 m 4 NAGES Messieurs - Série 2  ( 09:16 )

3. ARFAOUI Omar 2006 ASCNS 4:57.11TUN  

4. MEDDEB Wassim 2007 EST 4:55.18TUN  

5. TRABELSI Mohamed Amin 2006 EST 4:56.92TUN  

6. DAIKHI Mohamed 2006 CNBA 5:06.52TUN  

7. HAFSA Mohamed Firas 2008 TAC 5:08.44TUN  

8. SFAR Mahdi 2008 ASCNS 5:11.48TUN  

400 m 4 NAGES Messieurs - Série 3  ( 09:24 )

1. JEDIDI Ahmed Yassine 2005 CA 4:50.17TUN  

2. RAHMOUNI Rami 2009 EST 4:40.24TUN  

3. AMRI Mohamed Khalil 2004 OLYMPICA 4:35.03TUN  

4. BEN MILED Bel Hassen 2005 ASCNS 4:30.54TUN  

5. HAFNAOUI Ahmed Ayoub 2002 EST 4:34.17TUN  

6. AMRI Mohamed Yassine 2004 OLYMPICA 4:39.04TUN  

7. KABANI Mohamed Aziz 2005 EST 4:44.76TUN  

8. CHKIOUA Youssef 2008 EST 4:51.93TUN  

Série 1  ( 09:30 )

200 m NAGE LIBRE Dames  (15)

1. ZOUARI Ala 2009 CNM 2:40.75TUN  

2. FATTOUM Sirine 2001 EST 2:30.22TUN  

3. CHERIF Sarra 2005 EST 2:26.18TUN  

4. ARFENI Eya 2009 ASM 2:25.10TUN  

5. MZOUGHI Emna 2007 CNBA 2:26.15TUN  

6. KASDAOUI Nadine 2008 ASCNS 2:26.23TUN  

7. JAZIRI Lina 2009 CNM 2:37.97TUN  

200 m NAGE LIBRE Dames - Série 2  ( 09:35 )

1. CHIHI Zeineb 2007 OLYMPICA 2:24.28TUN  

2. CHAARI Emna 2007 ASM 2:23.22TUN  

3. BEN MILED Aicha 2009 EST 2:22.56TUN  

4. SOUISSI Zeineb 2008 ASCNS 2:22.17TUN  

5. ARAAR Mariem 2008 CA 2:22.42TUN  

6. TOUKABRI Mariem 2006 ASCNS 2:22.81TUN  

7. BEN CHAABENE Eya 2005 CA 2:23.89TUN  

8. AOUEM Isra 2009 CA 2:24.35TUN  

200 m NAGE LIBRE Dames - Série 3  ( 09:40 )

1. SMIRI Kaouther 2005 EST 2:20.09TUN  

2. SALEM Mariem 2007 CA 2:17.53TUN  

3. SOUISSI Maram 2006 ASCNS 2:13.67TUN  

4. BELGHITH Habiba 2001 LP 2:08.18TUN  

5. BOULAKBECHE Jamila 2006 SNB 2:08.64TUN  

6. BEN HSOUNA Emna 2006 CA 2:16.97TUN  

7. DABBEBI Kenza 2007 CSUIP 2:18.82TUN  

8. MRIHIL Miniar 2009 CNBA 2:21.49TUN  

Série 1  ( 09:44 )

200 m NAGE LIBRE Messieurs  (16)

1. KHEDHIRI Yassine 2009 CA 2:29.83TUN  
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CIPO

EZZAHRA

Code fédéral : 015 Grand bassin

14/05/2022 - 15/05/2022

12/05/2022 21:20:04

Dimanche  -  15 Mai 2022

200 m NAGE LIBRE Messieurs - Série 1  ( 09:44 )

2. REBAI Adem 2009 EST 2:27.28TUN  

3. MAKI Mohamed Ali 2009 CNM 2:13.42TUN  

4. MRIHIL Amenallah 2007 CNBA 2:11.22TUN  

5. BOUSLIMI Mohamed Yaakoub 2009 ASM 2:12.41TUN  

6. BACCAR Mohamed Youssef 2009 ACADEMIE DE NATATION 2:20.90TUN  

7. KHABOUCHI Youssef 2009 CSUIP 2:28.10TUN  

8. MOSBEH Ahmed 2009 ASCNS 2:31.03TUN  

200 m NAGE LIBRE Messieurs - Série 2  ( 09:48 )

1. MOSFAR Fedi 2007 ASCNS 2:10.59TUN  

2. MARWANI Moatez 2007 EST 2:05.78TUN  

3. TRABELSI Wajih 2007 SNB 2:05.52TUN  

4. BEKRI Ilyes 2007 CNBA 2:05.10TUN  

5. KOUKI Rayen 2006 EST 2:05.14TUN  

6. BOUAJILA Aymen 2007 CA 2:05.67TUN  

7. BOUGHANDA Yassine 2006 ASCNS 2:07.75TUN  

8. ABDELWAHEB Mohamed Malek 2008 CNBA 2:10.88TUN  

200 m NAGE LIBRE Messieurs - Série 3  ( 09:53 )

1. NASR Adem 2006 OLYMPICA 2:00.85TUN  

2. BEN GHORBEL Louay 2004 CNBA 1:58.62TUN  

3. SALLEMI Fares 2005 CA 1:54.68TUN  

4. LAAGILI Mohamed Mahdi 1997 EST 1:48.44TUN  

5. HAFNAOUI Ahmed Ayoub 2002 EST 1:48.48TUN  

6. BEN MOUSSA Mohamed Youssef 2000 EST 1:56.72LBA  

7. CHKIOUA Abderahmen 2005 EST 1:59.67TUN  

8. BERRIMA Moayed 2007 ASCNS 2:04.31TUN  

Série 1  ( 09:57 )

100 m DOS Dames  (17)

1. AYARI Zeineb 2009 ACADEMIE DE NATATION 1:23.88TUN  

2. OUESLATI Farah 2009 ASM 1:17.94TUN  

3. ZOUAOUI Aycha 2009 ASM 1:15.89TUN  

4. NEILI Yasmine 2007 ASM 1:14.30TUN  

5. AYACHI Yasmine 2008 CNBA 1:14.30TUN  

6. SALEM Salma 2009 OLYMPICA 1:16.80TUN  

7. HADJ HAMMOUDA Yakout 2009 CNM 1:20.38TUN  

8. LILI Malek 2009 ASCNS 1:24.98TUN  

100 m DOS Dames - Série 2  ( 10:00 )

1. BEN JOMAA Chahd 2004 CA 1:13.55TUN  

2. BOURAOUI Syrine 2008 EST 1:12.48TUN  

3. DAKHLI Dorra 2006 CNBA 1:12.02TUN  

4. BEN MILED Ela 2008 ASCNS 1:11.78TUN  

5. BEN MILED Aicha 2009 EST 1:11.80TUN  

6. CHETIOUI Feriel 2006 CA 1:12.32TUN  

7. AYEDI Emna 2007 CA 1:12.85TUN  

8. BOURAOUI Sarra 2008 EST 1:13.79TUN  
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100 m DOS Dames - Série 3  ( 10:03 )

1. CHAABOUNI Chahd 2005 EST 1:09.79TUN  

2. BEL HAJ BRIK Azza 2006 ASCNS 1:08.94TUN  

3. OUENICHE Rim 1999 EST 1:08.46TUN  

4. HMAIED Selima 2007 ASM 1:07.30TUN  

5. MJAHED Sirine 2007 EST 1:08.22TUN  

6. BRAHMI Hajer 2005 TAC 1:08.74TUN  

7. CHAOUECH Rimen 2006 TAC 1:09.00TUN  

8. NAHDI Hiba 2008 EST 1:10.15TUN  

Série 1  ( 10:06 )

100 m DOS Messieurs  (18)

2. BACCOUCH Ahmed 2009 CNM 1:18.02TUN  

3. BEN SALAH Yahya 2009 EST 1:16.80TUN  

4. BEN MOUSSA Rayen 2009 OCK 1:16.00TUN  

5. KLAI Anas 2009 JSB 1:16.07TUN  

6. KHABOUCHI Mohamed 2009 CSUIP 1:17.16TUN  

7. BEN JANNET Mahdi 2009 ASM 1:18.22TUN  

100 m DOS Messieurs - Série 2  ( 10:10 )

1. BOUGHANMI Majd Eddine 2007 CA 1:09.22TUN  

2. HADDAR Majdi 2007 ASCNS 1:08.65TUN  

3. BALTI Ahmed 2007 ASCNS 1:08.54TUN  

4. EL GHALI GRASSA Haithem 2008 ASM 1:06.79TUN  

5. BELDI Youssef 2008 EST 1:08.35TUN  

6. ZARAD Ali 2007 CNM 1:08.59TUN  

7. ASSAL Fares 2008 EST 1:09.11TUN  

8. HAJ HASSAIN Youssef 2009 CNM 1:11.58TUN  

100 m DOS Messieurs - Série 3  ( 10:13 )

1. NAHALI Ahmed 2007 EST 1:06.11TUN  

2. SAIDANI Mohamed Yassine 2005 EST 1:04.73TUN  

3. EZZINE Firas 2004 CNM 1:02.46TUN  

4. DHAOUADI Mohamed Mahdi 2005 EST 1:01.96TUN  

5. JAMMELI Mohamed Rayen 2006 EST 1:02.35TUN  

6. ALOUI Nasrallah 2006 TAC 1:03.22TUN  

7. BEN HSIN Ahmed 2005 CNM 1:05.80TUN  

8. BOUGHANDA Yassine 2006 ASCNS 1:06.18TUN  

100 m DOS Messieurs - Série 4  ( 10:16 )

1. JAZIRI mohamed rayen 2004 ASM 1:01.10TUN  

2. JRAD Omrane 2004 ASCNS 1:00.36TUN  

3. BEN GHORBEL Louay 2004 CNBA 59.16TUN  

4. BEN HADJ SALEM Abderrahmen 2004 OLYMPICA 55.97TUN  

5. SAFFAR Yassine 2002 OLYMPICA 55.97TUN  

6. MABROUK Ghali 2002 ASCNS 59.56TUN  

7. HORCHANI Mohamed Ali 2005 ASM 1:01.08TUN  

8. BEN AYED Amine 2005 ASM 1:01.91TUN  
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Série 1  ( 10:19 )

200 m PAPILLON Dames  (19)

1. BEN GHADHA Alaa 2009 CNM 3:23.86TUN  

2. HANNACHI Maram 2009 CA 3:02.79TUN  

3. GHDAMSI Mariem 2009 EST 3:00.89TUN  

4. KOUKI Rawen 2009 EST 2:58.76TUN  

5. DHAOUADI Zeineb 2009 ACADEMIE DE NATATION 2:59.56TUN  

6. DORGHAM Mariem 2007 ASCNS 3:01.86TUN  

7. OUAHADA Yomna 2008 TAC 3:05.06TUN  

8. FETOUI Zeineb 2009 OLYMPICA 3:25.64TUN  

200 m PAPILLON Dames - Série 2  ( 10:25 )

1. FATTOUM Mariem 2008 EST 2:50.36TUN  

2. HSAINI Chahd 2005 OLYMPICA 2:45.82TUN  

3. SEKIRI Islem 2008 CNM 2:42.38TUN  

4. BEN HAMED Istabrak 2006 EST 2:26.16TUN  

5. ABBESI Eya 2007 EST 2:37.19TUN  

6. DABBEBI Kenza 2007 CSUIP 2:43.53TUN  

7. SOUISSI Zeineb 2008 ASCNS 2:50.03TUN  

8. KATTOUSI Malek 2008 CNM 2:55.21TUN  

Série 1  ( 10:29 )

200 m PAPILLON Messieurs  (20)

2. BEN TAHER Youssef 2009 CA 3:03.75TUN  

3. BEN HAMMOUDA Najm Eddine 2009 CSUIP 2:51.63TUN  

4. JEDID Amenallah 2009 CA 2:36.82TUN  

5. TALEB Mohamed 2009 EST 2:48.39TUN  

6. KHABOUCHI Youssef 2009 CSUIP 2:51.71TUN  

7. MBAREK Ilyes 2009 OLYMPICA 3:21.92TUN  

200 m PAPILLON Messieurs - Série 2  ( 10:35 )

1. ABIDI Omar 2007 ASCNS 2:31.67TUN  

2. KOUKI Rayen 2006 EST 2:30.08TUN  

3. NAHALI Ahmed 2007 EST 2:26.75TUN  

4. HAFSA Mohamed Firas 2008 TAC 2:22.59TUN  

5. CHKIOUA Abderahmen 2005 EST 2:24.14TUN  

6. DOUMA Youssef 2009 CNBA 2:28.71TUN  

7. ASSAL Fares 2008 EST 2:31.27TUN  

8. OMRAN Ahmed 2006 CNBA 2:35.78TUN  

200 m PAPILLON Messieurs - Série 3  ( 10:39 )

1. MAATALAH Mohamed Dhia 2007 CA 2:18.12TUN  

2. RAHMOUNI Rami 2009 EST 2:14.33TUN  

3. MEMMI Firas 2005 EST 2:06.08TUN  

4. HAFNAOUI Ahmed Ayoub 2002 EST 2:05.01TUN  

5. BEN MILED Bel Hassen 2005 ASCNS 2:05.83TUN  

6. MESFAR Heni 2007 ASCNS 2:08.79TUN  

7. BERRIMA Moayed 2007 ASCNS 2:16.59TUN  

8. DHAOUADI Mohamed Mahdi 2005 EST 2:19.10TUN  
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Série 1  ( 10:44 )

200 m BRASSE Dames  (21)

1. BOUGHANMI Maysem 2009 CNBA 3:23.04TUN  

2. EFRIT Emna 2007 CNBA 3:12.31TUN  

3. EJRI Saba 2006 ASCNS 3:11.57TUN  

4. AMMAR Fatma 2008 CMSLS 3:09.04TUN  

5. REJEB Donia 2007 OLYMPICA 3:09.07TUN  

6. TRABELSI Nour 2009 CNBA 3:12.24TUN  

7. MAHDAOUI Faten 2009 CNM 3:21.84TUN  

200 m BRASSE Dames - Série 2  ( 10:49 )

1. loujain limem 2009 EST 3:07.02TUN  

2. AISSAOUI Islem 2006 CNBA 3:03.09TUN  

3. NAJJAR Fatma Ezzahra 2008 EST 2:59.78TUN  

4. BEL HAJ ISSA Ines 2008 EST 2:58.76TUN  

5. JEMAL Yasmine 2009 EST 2:58.78TUN  

6. DELY Ela 2008 ASCNS 2:59.80TUN  

7. KOUKI Rawen 2009 EST 3:06.38TUN  

8. SALOUAJ Malek 2006 ASCNS 3:07.65TUN  

200 m BRASSE Dames - Série 3  ( 10:54 )

1. BRAHMI Hajer 2005 TAC 2:57.17TUN  

2. TOUJANI Hiba 2006 ASCNS 2:55.60TUN  

3. BEL HAJ BRIK Azza 2006 ASCNS 2:47.65TUN  

4. BELGHITH Habiba 2001 LP 2:35.79TUN  

5. BEN ISMAIL Soulaima 2004 EST 2:45.70TUN  

6. KHEDHIRI Cyrine 2007 CSUIP 2:55.25TUN  

7. GHAYA Aya Afef 2006 CNM 2:55.83TUN  

8. MZOUGHI Lina 2007 ASCNS 2:58.66TUN  

Série 1  ( 10:59 )

200 m BRASSE Messieurs  (22)

3. ABIDLI Mohamed Ayoub 2009 JSB 3:10.38TUN  

4. LAAGILI Yassine 2009 OLYMPICA 3:09.64TUN  

5. MEMMI Mohamed 2009 ASM 3:09.95TUN  

200 m BRASSE Messieurs - Série 2  ( 11:04 )

2. SLIMEN Mohamed Yassine 2009 CNBA 2:56.50TUN  

3. ZAALOUNI Mustapha 2008 CA 2:50.49TUN  

4. MEDDEB Wassim 2007 EST 2:40.26TUN  

5. JAOUEDI Mohamed Dhia Eddine 2007 EST 2:41.10TUN  

6. FATHALLAH Youssef 2009 EST 2:56.17TUN  

7. ABBESSI Mohamed Rayen 2009 JSB 3:05.39TUN  

200 m BRASSE Messieurs - Série 3  ( 11:09 )

1. SALLEMI Amenamllah 2005 CA 2:38.96TUN  

2. LAARIBI Mohamed Youssef 2004 EST 2:35.43TUN  

3. GALLOUP Omar 2007 TAC 2:31.91TUN  

4. TRABELSI Mohamed Amin 2006 EST 2:28.90TUN  

5. DAIKHI Mohamed 2006 CNBA 2:31.71TUN  

6. EL KEMEL Ahmed 2007 ASM 2:32.29TUN  
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200 m BRASSE Messieurs - Série 3  ( 11:09 )

7. ABIDI Nadhir 2006 ASCNS 2:36.59TUN  

8. SOUISSI Anas 2005 TAC 2:39.82TUN  

200 m BRASSE Messieurs - Série 4  ( 11:14 )

1. CHKIOUA Youssef 2008 EST 2:28.10TUN  

2. KABANI Mohamed Aziz 2005 EST 2:25.11TUN  

3. MAHDAOUI Fadi 2003 CNM 2:20.62TUN  

4. BEN CHAABEN Mohamed Amenallah 2002 ASCNS 2:17.50TUN  

5. AMRI Mohamed Khalil 2004 OLYMPICA 2:19.61TUN  

6. AMRI Mohamed Yassine 2004 OLYMPICA 2:22.23TUN  

7. GHARBI Issam 2001 CA 2:25.48TUN  

8. BARAKET Aziz 2005 CSUIP 2:28.39TUN  

Série 1  ( 11:19 )

1500 m NAGE LIBRE Dames  (23)

3. KASDAOUI Nadine 2008 ASCNS 20:28.91TUN  

4. BEN ISMAIL Lina 2008 EST 19:33.97TUN  

5. FATTOUM Mariem 2008 EST 19:39.61TUN  

1500 m NAGE LIBRE Dames - Série 2  ( 11:41 )

1. SOUISSI Zeineb 2008 ASCNS 19:15.35TUN  

2. BEN HAMED Istabrak 2006 EST 18:59.45TUN  

3. BEN MILED Ela 2008 ASCNS 18:38.91TUN  

4. BOULAKBECHE Jamila 2006 SNB 17:26.47TUN  

5. SOUISSI Maram 2006 ASCNS 18:01.06TUN  

6. CHAOUECH Rimen 2006 TAC 18:42.74TUN  

7. KATTOUSI Malek 2008 CNM 19:11.74TUN  

Série 1  ( 12:02 )

1500 m NAGE LIBRE Messieurs  (24)

3. AOUEM Adem 2007 CA 18:13.65TUN  

4. MARWANI Moatez 2007 EST 18:12.18TUN  

5. OMRAN Ahmed 2006 CNBA 18:12.71TUN  

1500 m NAGE LIBRE Messieurs - Série 2  ( 12:23 )

1. ABDELMONEM Ayoub 2007 ASM 18:08.16TUN  

2. ABDELWAHEB Mohamed Malek 2008 CNBA 17:48.27TUN  

3. KOUKI Rayen 2006 EST 17:34.73TUN  

4. MOUEMEN Mohamed Majd 2008 CNBA 17:32.47TUN  

5. HAMDI Mohamed Aziz 2004 CA 17:33.06TUN  

6. ARFAOUI Omar 2006 ASCNS 17:35.15TUN  

7. KTARI Ahmed 2008 EST 18:01.32TUN  

1500 m NAGE LIBRE Messieurs - Série 3  ( 12:43 )

1. BERRIMA Moayed 2007 ASCNS 16:59.56TUN  

2. JAMMELI Mohamed Rayen 2006 EST 16:31.52TUN  

3. BEN ABBES Mohamed Yassine 2005 ASM 16:21.68TUN  

4. BEN AJMIA Mohamed Khalil 2003 ASM 15:29.81TUN  

5. RAHMOUNI Rami 2009 EST 16:15.06TUN  
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1500 m NAGE LIBRE Messieurs - Série 3  ( 12:43 )

6. MESFAR Heni 2007 ASCNS 16:22.03TUN  

7. SIFI Hamza 2003 EST 16:42.93TUN  

8. CHETIOUI Zakaria 2004 CA 17:11.29TUN  
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